
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

23. 

99 

87 

12 

173 

021 

13. 

8 

18 

52 

17 

311 

54 

142 

23 

82. 

49 

44 

70 

5 

82 

13 

012 

08 

42 

22. 

60 

77 

26. 

77. 

7. 

21 

12. 

076 

21 

Name 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Bojan JUSTIN 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Gregor VERSEC 

Matjaz TRAMSEK 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Daniele MORSANUTTO 

Andrea DORDOLO 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Davide CASTELNUOVO 

Marin ZUPAN 

Fabio FABRO 

Roberto PERLINI 

Samo ZORKO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Krešimir VARELIJA 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Rok POGAČNIK 

Mario JURK 

Robert SOKLER 

Robert BABIČ 

Mario BLAŽEVIĆ 

Eduardo FADINI 

Criistian TONDOLO 

Enrico STRAMBINI 

Simone MININ 

Marco SCHOLZ 

Leon JURČAK 

Nicola VISINTIN 

Fausto CERINZA 

NEWS 

Klemen CUJEC 

Best Tm 

1:33.325 

1:33.500 

1:34.566 

1:34.910 

1:35.099 

1:35.564 

1:36.481 

1:37.383 

1:37.523 

1:37.682 

1:38.125 

1:38.233 

1:39.093 

1:39.262 

1:39.427 

1:39.489 

1:39.527 

1:39.685 

1:39.771 

1:39.801 

1:39.940 

1:40.382 

1:40.590 

1:40.748 

1:40.826 

1:41.185 

1:41.233 

1:41.254 

1:41.557 

1:41.717 

1:41.796 

1:41.906 

1:41.978 

1:42.022 

1:42.164 

Diff 

0.175 

1.241 

1.585 

1.774 

2.239 

3.156 

4.058 

4.198 

4.357 

4.800 

4.908 

5.768 

5.937 

6.102 

6.164 

6.202 

6.360 

6.446 

6.476 

6.615 

7.057 

7.265 

7.423 

7.501 

7.860 

7.908 

7.929 

8.232 

8.392 

8.471 

8.581 

8.653 

8.697 

8.839 

2nd Best 

1:34.992 

1:36.780 

1:34.585 

1:37.560 

1:36.382 

1:35.837 

1:39.970 

1:39.557 

1:38.471 

1:38.360 

1:38.520 

1:40.014 

1:41.007 

1:40.141 

1:40.371 

1:40.299 

1:41.427 

1:40.196 

1:41.102 

1:40.403 

1:40.778 

1:41.373 

1:40.878 

1:41.421 

1:42.110 

1:41.621 

1:41.966 

1:42.623 

1:43.692 

1:41.927 

1:43.524 

1:42.230 

1:43.204 

1:42.364 

Nat 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Ducati 1198 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM Superduke 1290 GT 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 K7 

Ducati 1098S 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Class 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Rookie 600 

600 

Rookie 1000 

1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

1000 

1000 

Rookie 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

No. 

64 

46 

76. 

55 

156 

94 

21* 

33 

86 

2 

5. 

8. 

8. 

630 

37 

461 

532 

92 

7.. 

6 

7 

69 

77 

7 

76 

Name 

Peter KALAN 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Alex PERLINI 

Andrej NOVAK 

Kevin ORLANDO 

Claudio PONTEL 

Valerio MARTIGNONI 

Zoran VRCIĆ 

Alen BIBEROVIĆ 

Mislav POPOVIĆ 

Guido ZANI 

Vanni DE SIMONE 

Andrej PINTAR 

Tomaž BIZJAN 

Paolo BARLOVIC 

Stefan WEIß 

Francesco NADALON 

Maxi KESSLER 

Giuseppe BORGOBELLO 

Zvonimir JURČAK 

Luka SINOBAD 

Harald SCHILGER 

Saša BOŠKOV 

Franco CAPASSO 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Best Tm 

1:42.822 

1:43.241 

1:43.422 

1:43.422 

1:43.469 

1:43.783 

1:44.195 

1:44.395 

1:44.764 

1:44.864 

1:45.224 

1:45.306 

1:45.803 

1:46.464 

1:46.573 

1:46.688 

1:46.714 

1:48.470 

1:48.577 

1:49.239 

1:49.630 

1:55.755 

2:19.078 

Diff 

9.497 

9.916 

10.097 

10.097 

10.144 

10.458 

10.870 

11.070 

11.439 

11.539 

11.899 

11.981 

12.478 

13.139 

13.248 

13.363 

13.389 

15.145 

15.252 

15.914 

16.305 

22.430 

45.753 

2nd Best 

1:43.962 

1:44.433 

1:43.709 

1:43.481 

1:44.005 

1:44.473 

1:45.272 

1:44.914 

1:45.501 

1:45.721 

1:46.129 

1:46.441 

1:46.844 

1:46.708 

1:47.269 

1:47.585 

1:48.812 

1:49.656 

1:49.528 

1:52.352 

1:56.420 

2:19.802 

Nat 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

959 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX10 

KTM 690 Cup 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX 750 

KTM Superduke 1290 GT 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha RJ03 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Class 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

1000 

1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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